

കേരളം केरल KERALA

DK 043921

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

Between

K.A.H.M. Unity Women's College, Manjeri

And

M.E.S. Ponnani College, Ponnani

Parties

This Memorandum of Understanding (herein after referred to as MoU) is made and entered into by and between P.G. Department of English, K.A.H.M. Unity Women's College, Manjeri, Malappuram, Kerala and Department of English, M.E.S. Ponnani College, Ponnani South P.O., Malappuram, Kerala. The scope of the MoU, the roles and responsibilities of the parties of the MoU are given below:

Objectives of Alliance

This document outlines a strategic understanding between the P.G. Department of English, K.A.H.M. Unity Women's College, Manjeri and Department of English, M.E.S. Ponnani College, Ponnani to avail the expertise for the students in the Departments of English, and to utilise the human resources from the Departments.

Benefits to K.A.H.M. Unity Women's College, Manjeri and M.E.S. Ponnani College, Ponnani

- 1) Promoting and enhancing academic interest between both the Colleges
- 2) Students get expert lectures with the resources from both the Colleges
- 3) Exchange of best practices
- 4) Sharing resources and research materials
- 4) Facilitating career exploration and development

PRINCIPAL Korambayii Ahamed Haji

Memorial Unity Women's
College, Manjerl

NINANI CO MANIEN

ONNANI CO MANIEN

DATE: 02.0

MANUERI - SINDU - P

NOMEN

MAME: PAINCEPAL

18057

VALUE FOR

AMSOM:

TALUK:

PONNANI SOUTH PIN- 679 586

MES Ponnani College Ponnani South - 679 586 29 JUL 2022;

MANUKACA P.O

791/2001